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1.1

21

2.2

3.1

AU (EARTHWORK)

uansduazyana (CLEARING AND GRUBBING)
L1220 uaniuasynnevunnans
NusssRUMLATNUI (SUBBASE AND BASE
COURSES)

nlwgnie (SHOULDER)

2.1(1) lwanegnis
swriansadldfianensunia (MATERIALS TO
CONTROL PUMPING UNDER CONCRETE
PAVEMENT

2.2(1) sunsresedlinamenounin

AW (SURFACE COURSES)
Nuiimeleianauduazdudaaunia
(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)
3.1(1) Rmadesauaundiuudnouniaviun. 15, ga.
(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)
(dmzunsaunan)

3.1(2) sousoifiovensmuYIN (EXPANSION JOINT)

3.1(.3) seusiaiienemuYINe (CONTRACTION JOINT)
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au.l.
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1,366.2

26.73

59.4

1,188

20
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3.67

211

247

350

85

80
2,660

5,013.95

5,640.03

14,671.80

415,800

1,700.00

7,680.00
2,660.00

1.3642

1.3642

1.3642

1.3642

1.3642
1.3642

6,840.04

7,694.13

20,015.27

567,234

2,319.14

10,477.06
2,660.00

6,840.04

7,694.13

20,015.27

567,234

2,319.14

10,477.06
2,660.00
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453,166

617,239.99
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TOTAL

617,239.99
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